

---

## **PACHET INTRETINERE SI REPARATII - CENTRALA TERMICA**

I.D.: 52684622

---

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	45453000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.019,03 RON - 2.019,03 RON

---

Descriere: 11ABACH 230X2X22.2 BUC 20.000 7.6471 152.9420 2 11ABACH 230X2X22.2 BUC 2.000 7.6471 15.2942 3 GCVS 804420B11TSR BUC 1.000 510.0840 510.0840 4 MASCA KN95 DE PROTECTIE BUC 50.000 10.9244 546.2200 5 MUFA GEBO 1/2 FE BUC 1.000 26.8908 26.8908 6 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 40CM TUCAI BUC 1.000 8.1513 8.1513 7 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 60CM TUCAI BUC 1.000 9.2437 9.2437 8 RACORD FLEX 1/2-1/2 50CM TUCAI BUC 1.000 8.7395 8.7395 9 HK250492 PASTA DE CURATAT MAINI BUC 2.000 79.8319 159.6638 10 FLOTOR BLACK 3/8 BUC 1.000 18.9076 18.9076 11 FEBI3514 FEBI-TEHER VASELINA LICHIDA BUC 3.000 41.1765 123.5295 12 mob nut h46 20I BUC 1.000 236.9748 236.9748 13 taxa fond mediu lubrifianti 0.3 ron/kg(17,50kg/buc.) BUC 1.000 5.2521 5.2521 14 MOT7100EST 10W-40 /1L BUC 3.000 57.1429 171.4287 15 TAXA FOND MEDIU LUBRIFIANTI 0.3 RON/KG(0.86KG/BUC) BUC 3.000 0.2941 0.8823 16 PROIECTOR LED 30W BUC 1.000 24.3697 24.3697 17 TAXA TIMBRU VERD

---